Industry-specific Ethernet Switches
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
TN-4500A Series
Introduction
EN 50155 12+4G/24+4G-port Gigabit Ethernet switches
with up to 20 PoE ports
The ToughNet TN-4500A series M12 managed Ethernet switches are
designed for railway applications, including rolling stock and wayside

Industry-specific Ethernet Switches
4 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface
Power Supply
Conformal
Coating
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75C)
Front Cabling
10/100
BaseT(X), M12
connector
PoE, 10/100
BaseT(X), M12
connector
10/100/1000
BaseT(X), M12
connector
PoE,10/100/1000
BaseT(X), M12
connector
10/100/1000
BaseT(X), M12
connector with
bypass relay
WV: 24 to 110 VDC
(16.8 to 137.5 VDC)
TN-4516A-4GTX Series
TN-4516A-4GTX-WV-T 12 – 4 – – 1 (dual inputs) –
TN-4516A-4GTX-WV-CT-T 12 – 4 – – 1 (dual inputs) 
TN-4516A-4GTXBP-WV-T 12 – – – 4 1 (dual inputs) –
TN-4516A-4GTXBP-WV-CT-T 12 – – – 4 1 (dual inputs) 
TN-4516A-12PoE-4GPoE Series
TN-4516A-12PoE-4GPoE-WV-T – 12 – 4 – 1 (dual inputs) –
TN-4516A-12PoE-4GPoE-WV-CT-T – 12 – 4 – 1 (dual inputs) 
TN-4524A-16PoE Series
TN-4524A-16PoE-WV-T 8 16 – – – 1 (dual inputs) –
TN-4524A-16PoE-WV-CT-T 8 16 – – – 1 (dual inputs) 
TN-4528A-16PoE-4GPoE Series
TN-4528A-16PoE-4GPoE-WV-T 8 16 – 4 – 1 (dual inputs) –
TN-4528A-16PoE-4GPoE-WV-CT-T 8 16 – 4 – 1 (dual inputs) 
Dimensions
Unit: mm (in)TN-4528A PoE Series
Package Checklist
•	 TN-4500A switch
•	 M12-to-DB9 console port cable
•	 2 protective caps for console and relay output ports
•	 Panel mounting kit
•	 Documentation and software CD